Ignited Minds Society's
Mulshi Institute of Business Management

PGDM Academic Calendar (Academic Year 2024- 25)
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2024-2 Trimester IV
From To From To
Register for Term 1 16-Jun, Sun | 16-Jun, 2024 Register for Term 4 08-Jul,Mon 08-Jul,2024
Classes started 26-Jun,Wed Classes started 09-Jul,Tue
First Int. Assessment 16-Jul, Tue 22-Jil, 2024 First Int. Assessment 27-Jul,Sat 01-Aug,2024
Receive Feedback on performance 23-Jul, Tue 27-Jul, 2024 Receive Feedback on performance 02-Aug,Fri 06-Aug,2024
Provide Voice of class 27-Jul,Sat 29-Jul, 2024 Provide Voice of class 05-Aug,Mon  |06-Aug,2024
Second Int. Assessment 06-Aug,Tue |12-Aug,2024 Practioners session based assessment 15-Aug, Thu 20-Aug,2024
Receive Feedback on performance 13-Aug, Tue 17-Aug, 2024 Receive Feedback on performance 21-Aug,Wed 26-Aug,2024
Third Int. Assessment 26-Aug,Mon | 31-Aug, 2024 | | Third Int. Assessment 03-Sep,Tue | 09-Sep,2024
Receive Feedback on performance 02-Sep, Mon | 96-Sep, 2024 Receive Feedback on performance | 10-Sep,Tue 14-Sep,2024
Provide Voice of class 06-Sep,Fri 07-8ep, 2024 Provide Voice of class 13-Sep,Frit 14-Sep,2024
Take Re-assessment (if app.) 11-Sep,Wed 16-Sep,2024 Take Re-assessment (if app.) 8-Sep,Wed 23-Sep,2024
Take End Term Exams 16-Sep,Mon | 21-Sep, 2024 | | Take End Term Exams 23-Sep,Mon  |30-Sep,2024
Take Re-exam (if app.) 28-Sep, Sat |03-Oct, 2024 Take Re-exam (if app.) . 10-Oct, Thu 15-0ct,2024
From To From To
Altend the Orientation Program | 17-JunMon  |22-Jun2024 | |Meet Year 1 end, CGPA and F requirements | 21-Jun,Fri o01-Jul,2024
Meet the Academic Mentor 01-Jul, Mon 08-Jul,2024 Select Electives for next Trimester 20-8ep,Fri 23-Sep,2024
Work on Dissertation Project 01-Oct, Tue 17-Feb, 2025
2024-2
From To Trimester Vv
Register for Term 2 21-Sep, Sat 21-Sep,2024 From To
Classes started 23-Sep, Mon Register for Term 5 01-Oct,Tue 01-Oct, 2024
First Int. Assessment 11-Oct, Fri 16-0Oct,2024 Classes started 01-Oct,Tue
Receive Feedback on performance 17-Oct, Thu 21-Oct, 2024 First Int. Assessment 22-0Oct,Tue 28-Oct, 2024
Provide Voice of class 21-0Oct,Mon 22-0ct,2024 Receive Feedback on performance 29-Oct,Tue 02-Nov, 2024
Second Int. Assessment 30-Oct,Wed |31-Oct,2024 Provide Voice of class 04-Nov,Mon o05-Nov, 2024
Receive Feedback on performance 01-Nov, Fri 05-Nov,2024 Practioners session based assessment |13-Nov,Wed 18-Nov, 2024
Third Int. Assessment 24-Nov,Sun |[29-Nov,2024 Receive Feedback on performance 19-Nov,Tue 23-Nov, 2024
Receive Feedback on performance | 30-Nov,Sat 04-Dec,2024 Third Int. Assessment 11-Nov,Mon 16-Nov, 2024
Provide Voice of class 09-Dec, Mon |13-Dec,2024 Receive Feedback on performance  [18-Nov,Mon 22-Nov, 2024
Take Re-assessment (if app.) 14-Dec,Sat Provide Voice of class 25-Nov,Mon 26-Nov, 2024
Take End Term Exams 19-Dee,Thu |20 Deg, 3-4 Jar| | Take Re-assessment (if app.) 27-Nov,Wed  |02-Dec, 2024
Take Re-exam (if app.) 26-Dec, Thu 31-Dec, 2024 Take End Term Exams 26-Dec, Thu 27,28 Dec, 3,4 Jan
om To Take Re-exam (if app.) 13-Jan,Mon 18-Jan, 2025
AOI is finalized 29-Nov, Fri |12-Dec,2024 Trimester V events From To
Select Electives for next Trimester 11-Dec, Wed 13-Dec,2024 Select Electives for next Trimester 23-Dec, Mon | 25-Dec, 2024
Christmas Break 21-Dec, Sat 02-Jan, 2025
2023-25
. 2024-26 From To
From To Register for Term 6 02-Jan,Thu 02-Jan,2025
Register for Term 3 oz-Jan, Thu |o02-Jan,2025 Classes started o7-Jan, Tue
Classes started 07-Jan, Tue First Int. Assessment 22-Jan,Wed | 27-Jan,2025
First Int. Assessment 27-Jan, Mon | 01-Feb, 2025 | [Receive Feedback on performance 28-Jan,Tue | 01-Feb,2025
Receive Feedback on performance 03-Feb, Mon | 07-Feb, 2025 Provide Voice of class 01-Feb,Sat 03-Feb,2025
Provide Voice of class 07-Feb, Fri 08-Feb, 2025 Practioners session based assessment| 11-Feb, Tue 17-Feb,2025
Second Int. Assessment 17-Feb, Mon |24-Feb, 2025 Receive Feedback on performance 18-Feb,Tue 22-Feb,2025
Receive Feedback on performance 25-Feb, Tue 28-Feb, 2025 Third Int. Assessment 03-Mar,Mon | 08-Mar,2025
Third Int, Assessment 10-Mar, Mon |15-Mar, 2025 Receive Feedback on performance 10-Mar,Mon | 14-Mar,2025
Receive Feedback on performance 17-Mar, Mon | 21-Mar, 2025 Provide Voice of class 14-Mar,Fri 15-Mar,2025
Provide Vuice of class 21-Mar, Fri 22-Mar, 2025 Take Re-assessment (if app.) 19-Mar,Wed | 24-Mar,2025
Take Re-assessment (if app.) 26-Mar, Wed | 31-Mar, 2025 Take End Term Exams 24-Mar,Mon | 29-Mar,2025
Take End Term Exams 31-Mar, Mon | 05-Apr, 2025 | | Take Re-exam (if app.) 15-Apr,Tue 21-Apr,2025
Take Re-exam (if app.) o1-Jul, Tue 07-Jul, 2025 Trimester VI events T To
From To Submit Graded Dissertation report | 12-Feb,Wed 17-Feb,2025
Meet your Mentor for Internship 31-Mar, Mon | 05-Apr, 2025 | [CIE sheet is finalized 22-Apr,Tue 28-Apr,2025
Undertake': internsh.i_p . __|07-Apr, Mon | 21-Jun, 2025 Holidays Proin To
Select Electives for next Trimester | 22-Jun, Sun 23-Jun, 2025 -
Independence Day (National Holiday)| 15-Aug,Thu 15-Aug,Thu
Activities, Events From To Ganesh Chaturthi 07-Sep,Sat 07-Sep,Sat
Juniors Qutbound 24-Jun,Mon Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 02-Oct, Mon | 02-Oct, Mon
Student Cell formation 24-Jun-Mon |24-Jul,2024 Dussera 12-0ct,fat 12-Oct,Sat
ISB&M Anniversary - FORZA 22-Jul-2024 |24-Jul,2024 | |Diwali oG e 01:Nov, Fri
Freshers Walcoms Christmas (for students) 25-Dec,Wed 25-Dec,Wed
HR Share Republic Day (National Holiday) 26-Jan,Sun 26-Jan,Sun
Marketing Conference Chatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti | 19-Feb, Wed 19-Feb, Wed
Croseends Holi 14-Mar,Fri 14-Mar,Fri
Farewell Party Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti 14-Apr,Mon 14-Apr,Mon
Convocation Labour Day 01-May,Thu 01-May,Thu

R e A e o =R e




